July 16, 1998

WELL NAME AND NUMBER:

LOCATION:
OPERATOR:

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

oo e
BT A

) 4 St 8

BARCLAY FED #12

SEC.12 T23S R31E

ARCO

PATTERSON DRILLING CO.

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

DEGREE AND DEPTH

0.75
1.25
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.50
0.50

245

662
1310
1793
2280
2699
3040
3291

DEGREE AND DEPTH

0.50

1.00

1.00
1.75
2.50

2.50
2.00
2.00

ACCEPTED 708 RECORD
A6 2 51938

L

8w

———

(PRIG. SGD,) DAVID L‘+‘ASS

3510
3772
3857
3980
4200
4240
4317
4380

Artesta. N
DEGREE AND DEPTH
1.75 4475
1.00 4982
1.00 5470
1.25 5985
0.75 6485
1.00 6985
0.50 7475
1.00 7954
0.75 8450

Drilling Contractor:
Patterson Drilling Company

By:ﬁtﬂ%/&
Billy Jense L

Subscribed and sworn to before re on this 16th day of July 1998.

My Commission Expires: June 30, 2001

Mary G. Henson



