Artesia, NM

July 16, 1998

WELL NAME AND NUMBER:	BARCLAY FED #12
LOCATION:	SEC.12 T23S R31E
OPERATOR:	ARCO
DRILLING CONTRACTOR:	PATTERSON DRILLING CO.

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

DEGREE AND DEPTH		DEGREE AND DEPTH		DEGREE AND DEPTH	
0.75	245	0.50	3510	1.75	4475
1.25	662	1.00	3772	1.00	4982
0.75	1310	1.00	3857	1.00	5470
0.50	1793	1.75	3980	1.25	5985
0.50	2280	2.50	4200	0.75	6485
0.75	2699	2.50	4240	1.00	6985
0.50	3040	2.00	4317	0.50	7475
0.50	3291	2.00	4380	1.00	7954
				0.75	8450

ACCEPTED FOR RECORD (ORIG. SGD.) DAVID R. GLASS AUG 2 6 1998 81.4

Drilling Contractor: Patterson Drilling Company

By: Billy Jensen

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 16th day of July 1998.

My Commission Expires: June 30, 2001

Mary G. Henson